ROLLS

Veg. Frenky Roll
Chicken Roll
Egg Roll

VEG. PIZZMwla

Margrita
Farm House
Pepy Paneer
VEggi Paradice
Cheese Corn
Double Cheese Margrita
Fresh Vaggie

Indian Tandoori

Achari Do Pyaja

The Cheese Dominature

NONVEG. PIZZA

Chicken Keema Pizza
Chicken Dominator
Spicel Double Chicken
Chicken Fistc _
Chicken ﬁé: - '3
Chicken Do Pyaza |

}

Chicken Il(eqmn Do Pyuz%-

RAITA 265 =

Plain Raita
Boondi Raita

Veg. Raita

260
280
280
230
300
260
280

SALAD
Tomato Salad
Onion Salad

Green Salad _
Kachumer Salad .80

VEG. TANDOOR_.
Paneer Tikka -

- 200
Paneer Malai Tikka 240
Mashroom Tikka 180
~Harabhara Kabab 150
Paneer Achari Tikka 230
NONVEG. TANDOOR |
Halfl full
Chicken Tandoor 200 340
Chicken lemon Honey 500 350
Chicken tikka 200
Chicken Malai Tikka 250
Chicken Sick Kabab 300
Chicken Kaleji Kabab 200
CHINEES RICE
Veg. Fried Rice 150
Fried Sejwan 160 .
Manchurian Fried Rice 180

Paneer Fried
Paneer Sejwan




Mix Veg. Curry 80
Paneer Handi
Paneer Diwani Handi
Paneer Kadhai
Paneer Bhurji
Paneer Butter Masala 90
Paneer Patiyala 120
Paneer Kolapuri 120
Paneer Lacchedar 120
Paneer Bharta 100
Matar Paneer 80
Kaju Paneer Masala
Paneer Jaipuri L
Paneer Masala 80
Paneer Lawabdar “
Paneer Do Pyaja 120
Aaloo Dum . ' 80
Mashroom Masala _ ; {"llpﬂ
Mashroom Buttegfasala, 120
Mashroom I(at 126
Paneer Punjngi: , 120
Paneer Mu?lﬁgf / : EPO
Sew Tamatar #ﬁ \90
Sew Bhiiji ( % 1oo
- g’f }) l \
NONVEG CE~ Half
Chicke "ia ce 80
Chicke Z{ Fried 100
80

Chicken Chilli Fried

CHICKEN

Chicken Chilli

Chicken Chilli Bornless
Chicken Lemon Dry
Chicken Rost Dry
Chicken Rost Fryed
Chicken Drums Sticks

Half

n::hut[un Fried 110

150

Full
150
180
220
180
160
150
200
200
200
180
150
220
200
150
20
200
150
180
200
200
200
180

~ 160

180

Full
150
180
130

200

220

160
200
250

150
220
250

MUTTON Half
Mutton Curry 200
Mutton Cury Masala 210
Mutton Mughlai 230
Mutton Haidrabadi 200
Mutton Handi 220
Mutton Kadhai 220
Mutton Rogan Josh
BIRYANI Half
Chicken Dum Biryani 1o
Chicken Dum H.badi 120
Leg pic Biryani 150
Mutton Dum Blryani 170
Mutton Dum H.badi 190

~ Chicken Tikka Biryani 140
Chiken Rosted Biryani 140

Egg Biryani
Hotpan Special Biryani

Full
350
360
380
350
400
400
380

Full
180
200
150
300
340
240
240
120
350

CHICKEN MAIN COURSE

Half
Chicken Muglai 120
Chicken Rogan Josh
Chicken Kadhai 120
Chicken Tikka Masala 140
Chicken Curry 100
Chicken Kolapuri 120
Chicken Haidrabadi 120
Chicken Rost Masala 140
Chicken Bhuna Masala 140
Chicken Diwani Handi
Chicken keema Masala 140
Chicken Kofta
Chicken Leg Fry Masala 170
Chicken Rara Masala 170
Chicken Butter Masala 160
Chicken Punjabi 170
Chicken Masala 120

Hotpan Special Chicken

Full
200
250
200
250
150
200
200
250
250
300
220
250
300
300
300
300
200
600




INDIAN RICE

Half Full
Plain Rice 30 50
Jeera Rice 40 70
Onion Tomato Rice 50 90
Curd Rice 60 100
Green Matar Pulao 100
Veg. Pulao 100 150
Paneer Pulao 100 160
Veg. Biryani 100 150
Sahi Jeera Rice 110 180

DAL @ |

Half Full
Plain Dal 40 70
Dal Tadka . 50 80

Dal Fry . 59 80
Dal Butter ' ~ N }00
Dal Khichdi 4= | 140

-""- |

F . &/
RoTI #“8 W8
: | ) i
Ta Roti 1
Tandbori Rafi @) l | 10
Butter TawaReti '~ . 15
B:IIH'B r:- RO" |5
ButteNg@r 30
EGG Y :

;

Egg Bhurji 50
Egg Masala 100
Egg Curry 80
Omelette 50
Pous 40

Plain Paratha
Aloo Paratha
Gobhi Paratha
Onion Paratha
Paneer Paratha
Garlic Paratha
Mix Paratha
Masala Paratha
Masala Cheese Paratha
Egg Paratha

Lachcha Paratha

.. Plain Kulcha

Veg. Kulcha
Paneer Kulcha
Pubg Special Paratha

VEG MAIN COURSE

Half
Veg. Haidrabadi
Capsicum Stop

. Tamato Stop
" Aaloo Jeera

Aaloo Bhuji

Baigan Bharta

Aaloo Gobhi

Kaju Curry

Adaloo Masala 70
Malai Kofta

Rajasthani Kofta

Veg. Kofta

Veg. Muglai 100
Chana Masala 80
Paneer Pasanda

Sahi Paneer

Full
180
150
130

80
80

100
100

250
130
180
160
150
180
120

240

200




STARTER

Paneer Schezwan 160
Paneer Crunchy 180
Paneer Sotte 180
Paneer 65 170
Paneer Chilli 150
Finger Chips 80
Chana Rost 80
Masala Papad 30
Dry Papad 15
Fry Papad 20
Cheese Finger Chips 100
CONTI

Cheese Ball 150
Corn Cheese Ball 170
Paneer Cheese Ball 180
Franch Fry 80
Hot Chilli Franch Fry 100

SANDWICH /
H

Garlic Bread 100

Veg. Sandwich 50
Paneer Sandwich 70

Corn Cheese Sandwich 80
Veg. Cheese Sandwich 80

NON.VEG. SANDWICH

Chicken Sandwich 110
Chicken Cheese Sandwich 150
Chicken Garlic Sandwich 120

VEG. CHINEES

Veg. Crispy 150
Baby Corn Chilli 160
Corn Crispy 180
Corn Chilli 180
Veg. Mznchurian Dey 150

Veg. MAnchurian Gravy 170

THE RESTAURANT

PASTA

Micro Veg. Pasta
Veg. Pasta
White Sos Pasta
Red Sos Pasta

NOODELS

Plain Maggi
Masala Maggi
Maggi With Tomato
Cheese Maggi
Veg. Masala Maggi

Paneer Masala Maggi 100
Veg. Chowmein 100
Hakka Noodles 120
Schezwan Noodles 150
VEG.SOUP _=
Tamato Soup  \ l 80
Veg. Manchow 100
Veg. Lemon Coriander 80
Hot & Sour 100
Sweet Corn Soup 100
NON.VEG.SOUP
Chicken Soup 100
Chicken Manchow /J 30
Chicken Lemon Coriande 100
Chicken Hot & Sour 130
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THE RESTAUIRANT |

TAHLI MENU g

VEG. MINESEHALI 80
Rice+2Roti+Dall+ARnYS@®Yi+Salad+Athar
A ]
e,
VEG. NORMAL THALI 1}\ 120
Rice+3Roti+Dall+2 Sabji+50lcd+’&$h r
iy \‘ .l'-'
[ &
L
SPECIAL THALI | 150
Rice+4Roti+Dall+1Sabji+IPaneer Sabji+ i
Papad+Raita+Salad+Achar
100

EGG THALI
Rice+5Roti+Dall+Egg Curry+Salad+Acha

CHICKEN THALI

Rice+3Roti+Dall+Chicken Curr}r+5u|ud+Achuu

'}

-

SPECIAL NON VEG THALI

Rice+3Roti+Dall+Chicken Curry+Papad+Raita
Egg Curry+Salad+Achar




HOME DELIVERY AVAILABLE

¢ 191 8516008600
©) @pubghotpan
=« pubghotpan@gmail.com

@ Pubg Hot Pan, Opposite Bansal Hardware
MG Road, Chandrapur, Surajpur, Chhattisgarh -497229




